

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10120/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in FA No. 287/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MRINMOY BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOUSUMI BHATTACHARYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for urging addl. grounds, with prayer for interim relief and with office
report)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. VM. Chauhan, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday the 10th December, 2007.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master